
6ème CM2 G

Page 1

1 CUENOT 6 4 JCB
2 AMIOTTE TIMEO CM2 LES COMBES
3 GUINCHARD 6 2 JCB
4 GANTOIS TIMEO 6 3 JCB
5 REMONNAY AUGUSTIN CM2 LES COMBES
6 BRANCO 6 4 JCB
7 ROLAND 6 3 JCB
8 MYOTTE DUQUET CM2 LES FINS
9 MARGUET CM1 LES GRAS
10 BILLOD ANTOINE 6 5 JCB
11 BRIQUEZ 6 2 JCB
12 ABAD 6 5 JCB
13 DARD 6 5 JCB
14 PLANCON 6 7 JCB
15 VIEILLE CM2 GCC
16 BOISSENIN CM2 LES FINS
17 DJEKHAR 6 5 JCB
18 CHEVENNEMENT 6 7 JCB
19 LAMBERT CM2 LES GRAS
20 CM2
21 MARGUIER 6 6 JCB
22 BAHY CM2 LES FINS
23 GUINCHARD CM2 GCC
24 OBERSON LOUIS 6 6 JCB
25 YILDIRIM 6 4 JCB
26 RUFENACHT CM1
27 RUPRECHT CM1
28 BOISSENIN 6 6 JCB
29 BOISSENIN 6 3 JCB
30 MARGUET MATHIS CM1
31 GUERLÉE 6 5 JCB
32 GUINCHARD CM2 GCC
33 TOURNOUX CM2 LES GRAS
34 DEBOTTE 6 6 JCB
35 CUPILLARD CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
36 ROBBE CM2 LES FINS
37 MOREAU CM2
38 GUILLOT GREGOIRE 6 7 JCB
39 ALLEMANDET CM1 LES FINS
40 LETHIER ANTOINE CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
41 PHILIPPON MATHIS CM2 LES GRAS
42 RECEVEUR CM2 LES FINS
43 SIMON 6 2 JCB
44 BOILLON NATEO CM1 LES COMBES
45 ABAD MATHIS CM2 MONTLEBON
46 MILLESSE 6 4 JCB
47 JOLY 6 7 JCB
48 BOUTAGA CM2 LES FINS
49 CORDIER CM2 LES FINS
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Aurèle

Jean

Sullivan
Gabin
Charly
Dorian

Nathan
Alexis
Antonin
Baptiste
Adonis
Edgar
Noa
Titouan
Timothée

Viennet Leny Orch Vennes
Lucas
Noah
Robin

Selim
William Gilley
Yann Gilley
Thomas
Jérémy

Gilley
Mael
Evan
Yan
Simon
Paul
Ernest
Jules Centre Morteau

Nathan

Constant
Ryan

THIméo
Yunis
LOUNis
Paul
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50 CM1
51 MANAIGO 6 3 JCB
52 FAIVRE 6 5 JCB
53 SAUGE 6 7 JCB
54 LAFFLY CM2 LES FINS
55 PONTARLIER CM2 MONTLEBON
56 NOE CM2
57 CM2
58 PARIS ANTOINE CM1 GCC
59 VERMOT 6 6 JCB
60 DOS RAMOS 6 JCB
61 FAILUTTI CM1
62 HARBACHOU YANIS CM2 LES COMBES
63 MADER 6 6 JCB
64 CM2 GCC
65 ORRIERE CM2 LES FINS
66 BALANCHE JACQUET CM2 GCC
67 MARCHAND 6 3 JCB
68 BOUCHE MAXIME CM2 LES COMBES
69 BILLOT CM2 MONTLEBON
70 LABOUREY CM1
71 PEREIRA RODRIGUEZTIMEO CM2
72 HILCENKO 6 3 JCB
73 LAURENT JEANNOT 6 1 JCB
74 PINET REMY CM2
75 CERUTTI 6 1 JCB
76 CM1
77 BINOT CM1 LES GRAS
78 CUENOT 6 3 JCB
79 BEZ CM2 MONTLEBON
80 JOURNOT CM1
81 MEUTERLOS CM2 LES FINS
82 COUTURIER 6 5 JCB
83 CM2 GCC
84 CLAUDEL NAEL CM2
85 MARGUET CM1
86 COTTET CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
87 ROMANELLO CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
88 MAGNIN FEYSOT CM2
89 BOURNEZ CM2 LES GRAS
90 GARRESSUS CM2 LES FINS
91 MAMET CM1 LES FINS
92 FAIVRE ROUSSEL MORGAN CM1 LES FINS
93 SIMON CM2
94 BOLE CM2 MONTLEBON
95 GUILLARD CM2
96 ROLAND ALEX CM1 LES COMBES
97 PAGNIER KEVIN CM2
98 BELOT CM1
99 RENAUD LOUIS 6 2 JCB

100 ROUSSEL GALLE CM1 MONTLEBON
101 MICHEL 6 3 JCB
102 PIOTELAT 6 5 JCB

GARDavaud GATien ORch Vennes
Romain
ALEXANdre
Eloi
Axel
Charly

TELLey ORch Vennes
Jolyot MIGUel ORch Vennes

ROBin
Paolo
Noah Gilley

ALESsio
PUGIn Aimé

ALBan
Axel
MANOah

Tom
Ethan ORch Vennes

Gilley
MILan
Kylian

Joseph
NICOd Vincent ORch Vennes

GABin
Clarence
Quentin
Nicolas Gilley
LENi
GABRiel

SIRJean Evan
Gilley

Lucas Gilley
TITouan
NATHan
MARTin Gilley
Lucas
Romane
GABRiel

Aymerick Centre Morteau
Noa
NATHan Gilley

Gilley
Ianis Gilley

ALBan
ROBin
STEve
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103 DANUL CM2
104 CARBONEL 6 6 JCB
105 VILELA CM2
106 LOUVET CM1
107 BOURQUIN CM1
108 DETOUILLON
109 FAIVRE 6 5 JCB
110 ZORZIT JULIEN CM1 LES COMBES
111 RECEVEUR CM1 MONTLEBON
112 MONNET DEUON CM2
113 ENGEL 6 2 JCB
114 CIFTCI 6 6 JCB
115 FAIVRE CHALON CM2 LES FINS
116 DANGAÇ 6 7 JCB
117 RUFENACHT CM1
118 CHOPARD TIM CM1 MONTLEBON
119 BETTONI 6 4 JCB
120 GAUTHIER NATHANAEL 6 2 JCB
121 BOBILLER-CHAUMON CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
122 GADOMSKI 6 4 JCB
123 REUILLE VIRGIL CM1 MONTLEBON
124 MICHEL MATHIS CM1 LES COMBES
125 MAURER MALO CM2
126 DUQUET ANTOINE CM1 LES COMBES
127 BRAGUE GAEL CM2 LES COMBES
128 AYARI 6 7 JCB
129 CHIMENO ZEPHIR 6 4 JCB
130 OUDOT CM2 LES FINS
131 CLERC CM2
132 PERROT-AUDET 6 6 JCB
133 FAUVRE 6 5 JCB
134 LEDUC NOE CM1
135 BOUCHET 6 4 JCB
136 ALEX TRISTAN CM2 GCC
137 MARINI 6 2 JCB
138 MEYER-RAPP 6 7 JCB
139 VERMANDEL CM2 LES GRAS
140 LEGROE CM1
141 MERLOT 6 6 JCB
142 PIOTELAT CM2 MONTLEBON
143 LABOUREY CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
144 BERSET ANTOINE CM2 LES COMBES
145 QUINTANA TIMOTEO CM1 LES COMBES
146 DIKYAR 6 3 JCB
147 DROZ 6 1 JCB
148 PAGEAUX 6 6 JCB
149 CM2
150 DROZ VINCENT YAEL CM2
151 VERNEREY CM2
152 BILLOD GAETAN 6 4 JCB
153 CUPILLARD CM2
154 ROLDAO ENZO CM2 GCC
155 FERRERA 6 7 JCB

CHAbod Gilley
GABIn
BERNardo Centre Morteau
Quentin Gilley
LEWelyn Gilley
NATHan Gilley
LANdry

Jules
Gilley

Liam
MEHmet
ALBan
Selim
MARIan Gilley

Simon

KILLIan
Brayan

ORch Vennes

Amir

LENNox
JONas ORch Vennes
ROBin
MOHAmed

Gilley
EMIle

Esteban
Sven
Luc
Tom Gilley
THOmas
Leny
Esteban

RECep
Olivier
NATHan

CASSard THOmas ORch Vennes
Gilley

HUGo Centre Morteau

Mael Gilley

Tiago
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156 SOFTIC 6 7 JCB
157 CM2
158 CM1
159 ULJASZ 6 2 JCB
160 OZBAY EFE CM2
161 PASTEUR TIV 6 3 JCB
162 CM1
163 HOARAU 6 4 JCB
164 CLERC STAN CM2
165 COLTIER NOE CM1 LES GRAS
166 LICATACARUSO FABIO CM2
167 SCHITTECATTE CM1
168 CM2
169 ZANELLO NATHANAEL 6 2 JCB
170 CM2
171 JACQUIN 6 5 JCB
172 GUINARD 6 6 JCB
173 PERNELLE CM1
174 MARGUET BENJAMIN CM1
175 GALLIEN SAMUEL CM2 MONTLEBON
176 BETTINELLI CM1 LES FINS
177 KOVAN SAMED CM2
178 COLALILLO MATTEO CM2
179 DEFIT CM1 LES GRAS
180 CM1
181 POURCHET CM1
182 TONGAC KOAN CM2 LES FINS
183 VIALLON 6 2 JCB
184 TACINE CM1
185 TAILLARD 6 3 JCB
186 VERMOT DESROCHES 6 1 JCB
187 TASTAN JCB
188 CRISCIONE 6 2 JCB
189 HAYRET LORAN CM2
190 DUBAIL TEDDY CM1
191 MIGNIAD CM2
192 SIMONIN ENZO CM1 MONTLEBON
193 BOURGEOIS 6 2 JCB
194 BLONDEAU-COULET 6 4 JCB
195 MARGUET LOUIS CM1 LES COMBES
196 MOURLON 6 1 JCB
197 BIDERMANN LOUIS CM2 MONTLEBON
198 GODEK CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
199 SARAR CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
200 MENDES MALONE CM2 GCC
201 DEL TORCHIO 6 1 JCB
202 KAYA 6 5 JCB
203 ERUYLASI CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD

FARis
CHTIoui MOHAmed ORch Vennes
LEAl Lista TOMAs ORch Vennes

Igor
Centre Morteau

ROMain
GREcchi MATTiha ORch Vennes

Lucas
Gilley

Gilley
Dany Gilley

BONdenet ANTONIn ORch Vennes

CHAbod NATHan ORch Vennes
Iwan
GABRiel
ROBin Gilley

Gilley

Valentin
Centre Morteau
Gilley

LUKa
TASSetti LUIgi ORch Vennes

Arthur Gilley

Max
Ethan Gilley
Jules
ERWan
TEOman
LUIgi

Centre Morteau
Gilley

HUGo Gilley

Rayan
ARThur

BRYan

ILHan
Malik

CHArles
DENiz
EMIRhan
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6'10
6'14
6'21
6'27

6'40

7'02
7'08

7'16

7'49
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7'51

8'30

8'44
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9'04

9'21
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10'42

11'33

12'43

13'04

15'46
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1 LAURENT 64
2 FRETIGNY CM2 LES FINS
3 MARGUET 6 5
4 RODRIGUES 6 7
5 CUENOT 6 4
6 CM1 GCC
7 ZILIO 6 2
8 BALANCHE CM2 LES COMBES
9 BOLE 6 3

10 FAIVRE 6 2
11 HUGEL 6 2
12 BOUISSIERE CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
13 MOLLIER CM1 LES FINS
14 VUILLEMIN 6 7
15 MEUNIER 6 2
16 CUENOT 6 6
17 YILDIRIM 6 5
18 JACQUOT 6 3
19 GUILLOT CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
20 JEANNEROT CM2
21 HIRSCHY CM2 LES FINS
22 TISSOT 6 5
23 NADLER CM2 LES FINS
24 CHABOD 6 6
25 BALANCHE CM2 GCC
26 CHABOD 6 2
27 GUINCHARD CM2 MONTLEBON
28 GREZAUD 6 6
29 DEMOLY CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
30 CM2 GCC
31 CM2
32 CM2 GCC
33 AMIOTTE INES CM1 LES COMBES
34 CHABOD 6 5
35 ROGNON 6 2
36 JEANNOT CM2 LES FINS
37 CHEVENEMENT CM1 MONTLEBON
38 STEFANI CM1 LES GRAS
39 MEUGNER CM2
40 ANDRE CM2 LES GRAS
41 GUIBELIN CM1 MONTLEBON
42 WIDMER 6 2
43 ROYER CM2 LES GRAS
44 FLUCKIGER CM2 LES GRAS
45 JEANNOUTOT CM1 LES GRAS
46 CM2
47 CM2
48 MAMET CM2 LES FINS
49 MARILIA CM1 LES FINS
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Fiona
Agathe
Laurine
Lilou
FaUSTINE

BOILlot LiNA
Juliane
LauRENE
Marie Helene
Emilie
Louna
Darina
Romane
Olivia
Noëlyne
Louise
Lamia
Joséphine
Madeline
Gaëlle Orch Vennes
Berthe
Eloïse
Joséphine
Erica
Othilie
Ninon
Timéane
Eloïse
Suzon

DENoix Lenna
NEUmann Anaïs Centre Morteau
BOBillier Monnot Clara

Tiphaine
philomène
Sarah
Liv
Amandine
Julie Gilley
LéANe
Louise
Isis
Pauline
Alyssa
Lili-Rose

ROUssel Manon Orch Vennes
EL Gharbi Lyana Centre Morteau

Lise
Isabel
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50 RATAJCZAK CM1
51 ZING CM1
52 GARRESSUS CM2 LES FINS
53 METIER CM2 MONTLEBON
54 BOISSENIN CM1 MONTLEBON
55 JEANPIERRE 6 7
56 BOISSENIN CM2 LES FINS
57 CM2
58 REYMOND CM2 GCC
59 PICHOT CM2 LES COMBES
60 FRISETTI 6 7
61 CUCHE CM1
62 CM2
63 BALANCHE ZOE CM2 LES COMBES
64 NAVEAU CM1 MONTLEBON
65 JEANNEROT CM2
66 DROMARD CM2
67 DEMIRTAS 6 5
68 DEMIRTAS 6 5
69 CLERGEOT 6 4
70 FALLET CM1 LES GRAS
71 ROBLIN 6 4
72 CM2
73 REYMOND 6 2
74 ARNOUX CM2 LES FINS
75 MYOTTE DUQUET CM2 MONTLEBON
76 BAUDUIN 6 2
77 ROUSSEL-DELIF CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
78 FISCHETTI CM1
79 BELIN 6 3
80 DUHEM 6 4
81 PACARY CM1 LES GRAS
82 ARDOUIN 6 6
83 GROLEAT 6 4
84 BASTOS FERREIRA 6 4
85 CHALONS CM2 LES COMBES
86 NOAILLE CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
87 DUPRAT CM2 LES FINS
88 VALION CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
89 PERROT MINOT CM2 LES FINS
90 FEUVRIER CM1 LES FINS
91 TAHANI HIND CM2 LES COMBES
92 CM2
93 CM2
94 SCHWINDENHAMMER CM2
95 MOREL 6 7
96 BETTONI ZOE 6 4
97 DUMONT 6 7
98 FRIGO 6 3
99 CERF BOLLE REDDAT CM2 LES FINS

100 MEUTERLOS CM2 LES FINS
101 GIRARDET CM2 LES FINS
102 ABBID 6 3

Julie Gilley
Leonie Gilley
Chloé
Rose
Sarah
Eloise
Louise

BOUVier Suzanne Orch Vennes
Adele
FauSTINE
Hermione
Juliette Orch Vennes

KOUassi Noemi Centre Morteau

Romane
Jade Gilley
Emilie Gilley
Zulfiye
Ceylin
Noa
Emma
Clarisse

MAZurelle Aurore Orch Vennes
Eva
Leona
Emma
Sidonie
Lena
Leonie Gilley
Marine
Maryline
Manon
Louane
Anaïs
Iara
LoLA
Clara
Louane
Jade
Léa 
Marie

PILlods Cindy Orch Vennes
Lhuillier Océane Centre Morteau

Léa Gilley
Louna

Célia
Louise
Evy
Lilou
Lucie
Sarah
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103 CM2 GCC
104 MOREY 6 7
105 JOURNOT CM1 LES COMBES
106 LAFREJ 6 6
107 CM2 GCC
108 CLAUDEL 6 5
109 CM2 GCC
110 GALLI 6 7
111 CM2 GCC
112 FERREUX AYLIN CM1 LES COMBES
113 MIEVILLE CM2 LES FINS
114 CAMENSULI CM2
115 CARDENAS CM2
116 TAILLARD CM1 LES COMBES
117 FALLET 6 5
118 BOICHUT 6 5
119 JEANNENEZ CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
120 FOULAZ CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
121 BERGEON 6 3
122 HEREDIA PEREZ 6 6
123 BAY 6 6
124 WONY CM1 MONTLEBON
125 FINDIK 6 6
126 BELTRAMI CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
127 CUCHE 6 4
128 SOARES CM2
129 MAHOWLIC CM1 LES FINS
130 GUILLARD CM1
131 MARCHAL CM2
132 CM2
133 VALNET CM2 LES GRAS
134 GAUME CM1
135 MONNET CM1
136 SIMONIN CM2
137 CM1
138 GUIBELIN 6 7
139 CM2
140 BAUDUIN CM1
141 BASSOU CM2
142 BONNEFOY CM2
143 BAUD CM2 LES FINS
144 FAIVRE D'ARCIER CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
145 MUSY CM1 LES GRAS
146 CHEFSAILLES 6 4
147 MAUVAIS CM2 LES FINS
148 GAUTHIER CM2 MONTLEBON
149 LEMONNIER CM1 LES GRAS
150 JEANNEROT CM1
151 FAIVRE-PIERRET 6 6
152 SCHWARTZMANN 6 7
153 RONDOT CM2 LES FINS
154 CHAIGNEAU 6 5
155 DEALMEIDA 6 4

BOURgon Honorine
Lilou
CoNSTANCE
Sara

Oudot Marie
Chloé

BARassi Elisa  
lOLA

Dornier Emma

Candice
Eva Centre Morteau
Adriana Centre Morteau
LuCINE
Axelle
Alison
Léa
Lucie
Nouma
Emmy
Joséphine
Romane
Ezgi
Lili-Rose
Laurine
Léna Gilley
Caly
Thémis Gilley
Chloé Centre Morteau

PONcelet Marie Orch Vennes
Alyxia
Léna Gilley
Angelina Gilley
Manon Centre Morteau

BERSet ZoE Orch Vennes
Agathe

BRAzier Léa Orch Vennes
LuCINE Gilley
Ynolla Gilley
Ambre Gilley
Elise
Maëlys
Kiara
Clélia
Ely
Kalice
Eléonor
Aglaïane Orch Vennes
Alice
Romane
Mélina
Madisson
Maïlys
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156 COTO 6 4
157 PETIT 6 3
158 LOPES  6 6
159 VANDENBROECKE CM2
160 WUTHRICH 6 5
161 MARGUET CM2 LES COMBES
162 CAMBIER CM1 GCC
163 ABENTES CM2
164 MARTINO CM2
165 ROYER CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
166 SAURE NNOMO ONANA 6 3
167 DIKYAR CM2 LES FINS
168 MILLET CM2 GCC
169 JOSET 6 1
170 HAYRET CM2
171 TISSERAND 6 7
172 TEMIZYUREK 6 7
173 HAWRYLISZYN CM1 LES FINS
174 CUPILLARD ZITA CM2 LES COMBES
175 OBERSON 6 7
176 MARGUET CM2 LES GRAS
177 MOUROT 6 1
178 KOCHHAFEN CM2 LES FINS
179 BILLOD CM1 LES FINS
180 FONTES 6 3
181 VIGNES CM2 LES FINS
182 DEVILLEBICHOT CM2 LES FINS
183 RAMOS FAUSTINE 6 2
184 GRANDVOYNET CM2 LES GRAS
185 LOUBRY CM2 LES FINS
186 BURGUNDER CM2 GCC
187 EREL CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
188 CM2
189 DEMIR CM2 LES FINS
190 CM1
191 BAUQUEREY CM1 GCC
192 TAILLARD CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
193 GAIFFE CM1
194 BOISSON 6 1
195 MUNIER 6 3
196 BICHET CM2
197 LOUBRY CM2 MONTLEBON

Joy
Estève
Maria
Laura Centre Morteau
Cassandra
LiNA
Allyriane
Zahra Centre Morteau
Sophie Centre Morteau
Louann
Florence
Hafize
Romane
Léa 
Yaren Centre Morteau
Louise
Berfin
Laure Helene

Zoha

MARiane
Mélissa
Louna
InES
Marion
Adélia

Isée
Alessa
Emmy
Tuana

LAZzaroni Maéline Orch Vennes
Helin

CORdier LiNA Orch Vennes
Lucie
Maya
Louise Gilley
Lucie
Shana
Emma Centre Morteau
Bérénice
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6'49
7'09
7'14
7'19
7'20

7'54

8'12
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9'07

9'18

9'34
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10'18

10'53

11'
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11'10

13'27
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CHALLENGE CLASSE/ECOLE
ECOLES

1er 90,42
2ème 93,1
3ème 93,95
4ème GCC 96,14
5ème 100,86
6ème 111,59
7ème 112,54
8ème 116,44
9ème 124,65

6ème 5ème

1er 6 5 78,35 1er 5 4
2ème 6 2 86,18 2ème 5 5
3ème 6 6 88,47 3ème 5 7
4ème 6 4 94,13 4ème 5 2
5ème 6 3 96,47 5ème 5 3
6ème 6 7 99,88 6ème 5 6
7ème 6 1 157,55 7ème 5 1

4ème 3ème

1er 4 3 26,13 1er 3 2
2ème 4 6 26,6 2ème 3 5
3ème 4 4 31,79 3ème 3 4
4ème 4 2 38,12 4ème 3 1
5ème 4 5 38,44 5ème 3 6
6ème 4 1 42,5 6ème 3 3

Les Gras
Les Fins

Les Combes

Montlebon
Orchmaps-Vennes
Pergaud Morteau

Gilley
Centre Morteau
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7ème 3 7
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CHALLENGE CLASSE/ECOLE

5ème

29,66
32,55
32,95
34,61
36,5

44,04
46,88

3ème

29,66
30

35,95
36,1

37,86
38,9
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39,95
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6 CM1 GCC
25 BALANCHE CM2 GCC
30 CM2 GCC
32 CM2 GCC
58 PARIS ANTOINE CM1 GCC
58 REYMOND CM2 GCC

103 CM2 GCC
107 CM2 GCC
109 CM2 GCC
111 CM2 GCC
162 CAMBIER CM1 GCC
168 MILLET CM2 GCC
186 BURGUNDER CM2 GCC
191 BAUQUEREY CM1 GCC

BOILlot LiNA
Othilie

DENoix Lenna
BOBillier MonnotClara

Adele
BOURgon Honorine
Oudot Marie
BARassi Elisa  
Dornier Emma

Allyriane
Romane
Emmy
Lucie
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26 RUFENACHT CM1
27 RUPRECHT CM1
30 MARGUET MATHIS CM1
39 MEUGNER CM2
50 RATAJCZAK CM1
51 ZING CM1
61 FAILUTTI CM1
65 JEANNEROT CM2
66 DROMARD CM2
71 PEREIRA RODRIGUEZTIMEO CM2
78 FISCHETTI CM1
80 JOURNOT CM1
84 CLAUDEL NAEL CM2
85 MARGUET CM1
88 MAGNIN FEYSOT CM2
94 SCHWINDENHAMMER CM2
95 GUILLARD CM2
97 PAGNIER KEVIN CM2
98 BELOT CM1

103 DANUL CM2
106 LOUVET CM1
107 BOURQUIN CM1
108 DETOUILLON
112 MONNET DEUON CM2
117 RUFENACHT CM1
128 SOARES CM2
130 GUILLARD CM1
134 LEDUC NOE CM1
134 GAUME CM1
135 MONNET CM1
140 LEGROE CM1
140 BAUDUIN CM1
141 BASSOU CM2
142 BONNEFOY CM2
150 DROZ VINCENTYAEL CM2
153 CUPILLARD CM2
164 CLERC STAN CM2
166 LICATACARUSOFABIO CM2
167 SCHITTECATTE CM1
173 PERNELLE CM1
174 MARGUET BENJAMIN CM1
178 COLALILLO MATTEO CM2
181 POURCHET CM1
184 TACINE CM1
190 DUBAIL TEDDY CM1
191 MIGNIAD CM2
193 GAIFFE CM1

William Gilley
Yann Gilley

Gilley
Julie Gilley
Julie Gilley
Leonie Gilley
Noah Gilley
Jade Gilley
Emilie Gilley

Gilley
Leonie Gilley
Nicolas Gilley

Gilley
Lucas Gilley
MARTin Gilley
Léa Gilley
NATHan Gilley

Gilley
Ianis Gilley

CHAbod Gilley
Quentin Gilley
LEWelyn Gilley
NATHan Gilley

Gilley
MARIan Gilley
Léna Gilley
Thémis Gilley

Gilley
Léna Gilley
Angelina Gilley
Tom Gilley
LuCINE Gilley
Ynolla Gilley
Ambre Gilley

Gilley
Mael Gilley

Gilley
Gilley

Dany Gilley
ROBin Gilley

Gilley
Gilley

Arthur Gilley
Ethan Gilley

Gilley
HUGo Gilley
Louise Gilley
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2 AMIOTTE TIMEO CM2 LES COMBES
5 REMONNAY AUGUSTIN CM2 LES COMBES
8 BALANCHE CM2 LES COMBES
33 AMIOTTE INES CM1 LES COMBES
44 BOILLON NATEO CM1 LES COMBES
59 PICHOT CM2 LES COMBES
62 HARBACHOUYANIS CM2 LES COMBES
63 BALANCHE ZOE CM2 LES COMBES
68 BOUCHE MAXIME CM2 LES COMBES
85 CHALONS CM2 LES COMBES
91 TAHANI HIND CM2 LES COMBES
96 ROLAND ALEX CM1 LES COMBES

105 JOURNOT CM1 LES COMBES
110 ZORZIT JULIEN CM1 LES COMBES
112 FERREUX AYLIN CM1 LES COMBES
116 TAILLARD CM1 LES COMBES
124 MICHEL MATHIS CM1 LES COMBES
126 DUQUET ANTOINE CM1 LES COMBES
127 BRAGUE GAEL CM2 LES COMBES
144 BERSET ANTOINE CM2 LES COMBES
145 QUINTANA TIMOTEO CM1 LES COMBES
161 MARGUET CM2 LES COMBES
174 CUPILLARD ZITA CM2 LES COMBES
195 MARGUET LOUIS CM1 LES COMBES

LauRENE

FauSTINE

LoLA

CoNSTANCE

LuCINE

LiNA
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2 FRETIGNY CM2 LES FINS
8 MYOTTE DUQUET CM2 LES FINS
13 MOLLIER CM1 LES FINS
16 BOISSENIN CM2 LES FINS
21 HIRSCHY CM2 LES FINS
22 BAHY CM2 LES FINS
23 NADLER CM2 LES FINS
36 ROBBE CM2 LES FINS
36 JEANNOT CM2 LES FINS
39 ALLEMANDET CM1 LES FINS
42 RECEVEUR CM2 LES FINS
48 BOUTAGA CM2 LES FINS
48 MAMET CM2 LES FINS
49 CORDIER CM2 LES FINS
49 MARILIA CM1 LES FINS
52 GARRESSUS CM2 LES FINS
54 LAFFLY CM2 LES FINS
56 BOISSENIN CM2 LES FINS
65 ORRIERE CM2 LES FINS
74 PINET REMY CM2 LES FINS
74 ARNOUX CM2 LES FINS
81 MEUTERLOS CM2 LES FINS
87 DUPRAT CM2 LES FINS
89 PERROT MINOT CM2 LES FINS
90 GARRESSUS CM2 LES FINS
90 FEUVRIER CM1 LES FINS
91 MAMET CM1 LES FINS
92 FAIVRE ROUSSELMORGAN CM1 LES FINS
99 CERF BOLLE REDDAT CM2 LES FINS

100 MEUTERLOS CM2 LES FINS
101 GIRARDET CM2 LES FINS
113 MIEVILLE CM2 LES FINS
115 FAIVRE CHALON CM2 LES FINS
129 MAHOWLIC CM1 LES FINS
130 OUDOT CM2 LES FINS
143 BAUD CM2 LES FINS
147 MAUVAIS CM2 LES FINS
153 RONDOT CM2 LES FINS
167 DIKYAR CM2 LES FINS
173 HAWRYLISZYN CM1 LES FINS
176 BETTINELLI CM1 LES FINS
178 KOCHHAFEN CM2 LES FINS
179 BILLOD CM1 LES FINS
181 VIGNES CM2 LES FINS
182 TONGAC KOAN CM2 LES FINS
182 DEVILLEBICHOT CM2 LES FINS
185 LOUBRY CM2 LES FINS
189 DEMIR CM2 LES FINS

Agathe
Charly
Romane
Edgar
Berthe
Noah
Joséphine
Ernest
Sarah
Nathan
Constant
LOUNis
Lise
Paul
Isabel
Chloé
Axel
Louise
ALBan

Leona
LENi
Louane
Léa 
Romane
Marie
GABRiel

Evy
Lilou
Lucie
Candice
ALBan
Caly
LENNox
Elise
Ely
Mélina
Hafize
Laure Helene
Valentin
Mélissa
Louna
Marion

Adélia
Alessa
Helin



Les Gras
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9 MARGUET CM1 LES GRAS
19 LAMBERT CM2 LES GRAS
33 TOURNOUX CM2 LES GRAS
38 STEFANI CM1 LES GRAS
40 ANDRE CM2 LES GRAS
41 PHILIPPON MATHIS CM2 LES GRAS
43 ROYER CM2 LES GRAS
44 FLUCKIGER CM2 LES GRAS
45 JEANNOUTOT CM1 LES GRAS
70 FALLET CM1 LES GRAS
77 BINOT CM1 LES GRAS
81 PACARY CM1 LES GRAS
89 BOURNEZ CM2 LES GRAS

133 VALNET CM2 LES GRAS
139 VERMANDEL CM2 LES GRAS
145 MUSY CM1 LES GRAS
149 LEMONNIER CM1 LES GRAS
165 COLTIER NOE CM1 LES GRAS
176 MARGUET CM2 LES GRAS
179 DEFIT CM1 LES GRAS
184 GRANDVOYNET CM2 LES GRAS

Dorian
Timothée
Yan
Amandine
LéANe

Pauline
Alyssa
Lili-Rose
Emma
GABin
Manon
Lucas
Alyxia
Luc
Kiara
Eléonor

LUKa
Isée



Montlebon

Page 26

27 GUINCHARD CM2 MONTLEBON
37 CHEVENEMENT CM1 MONTLEBON
41 GUIBELIN CM1 MONTLEBON
45 ABAD MATHIS CM2 MONTLEBON
53 METIER CM2 MONTLEBON
54 BOISSENIN CM1 MONTLEBON
55 PONTARLIER CM2 MONTLEBON
64 NAVEAU CM1 MONTLEBON
69 BILLOT CM2 MONTLEBON
75 MYOTTE DUQUET CM2 MONTLEBON
79 BEZ CM2 MONTLEBON
94 BOLE CM2 MONTLEBON

100 ROUSSEL GALLE CM1 MONTLEBON
111 RECEVEUR CM1 MONTLEBON
118 CHOPARD TIM CM1 MONTLEBON
123 REUILLE VIRGIL CM1 MONTLEBON
124 WONY CM1 MONTLEBON
142 PIOTELAT CM2 MONTLEBON
148 GAUTHIER CM2 MONTLEBON
175 GALLIEN SAMUEL CM2 MONTLEBON
192 SIMONIN ENZO CM1 MONTLEBON
197 BIDERMANN LOUIS CM2 MONTLEBON
197 LOUBRY CM2 MONTLEBON

Timéane
Liv
Louise

Rose
Sarah
Charly
Romane
Tom
Emma
Quentin
Noa
ALBan
Jules

Romane
Leny
Kalice

Bérénice



Orchamps Vennes
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20 CM2
20 JEANNEROT CM2
46 CM2
50 CM1
56 NOE CM2
57 CM2
57 CM2
61 CUCHE CM1
70 LABOUREY CM1
72 CM2
76 CM1
92 CM2

125 MAURER MALO CM2
131 CLERC CM2
132 CM2
137 CM1
139 CM2
149 CM2
150 JEANNEROT CM1
157 CM2
158 CM1
162 CM1
168 CM2
170 CM2
180 CM1
188 CM2
190 CM1

Viennet Leny Orch Vennes
Gaëlle Orch Vennes

ROUssel Manon Orch Vennes
GARDavaud GATien ORch Vennes
TELLey ORch Vennes
Jolyot MIGUel ORch Vennes
BOUVier Suzanne Orch Vennes

Juliette Orch Vennes
Ethan ORch Vennes

MAZurelle Aurore Orch Vennes
NICOd Vincent ORch Vennes
PILlods Cindy Orch Vennes

ORch Vennes
JONas ORch Vennes

PONcelet Marie Orch Vennes
BERSet ZoE Orch Vennes
BRAzier Léa Orch Vennes
CASSard THOmas ORch Vennes

Aglaïane Orch Vennes
CHTIoui MOHAmed ORch Vennes
LEAl Lista TOMAs ORch Vennes
GREcchi MATTiha ORch Vennes
BONdenet ANTONIn ORch Vennes
CHAbod NATHan ORch Vennes
TASSetti LUIgi ORch Vennes
LAZzaroni Maéline Orch Vennes
CORdier LiNA Orch Vennes



Centre Morteau

Page 28

31 CM2
37 MOREAU CM2
47 CM2
62 CM2
93 SIMON CM2
93 CM2

105 VILELA CM2
114 CAMENSULI CM2
115 CARDENAS CM2
131 MARCHAL CM2
136 SIMONIN CM2
151 VERNEREY CM2
159 VANDENBROECKE CM2
160 OZBAY EFE CM2
163 ABENTES CM2
164 MARTINO CM2
170 HAYRET CM2
177 KOVAN SAMED CM2
189 HAYRET LORAN CM2
196 BICHET CM2

NEUmann Anaïs Centre Morteau
Jules Centre Morteau

EL Gharbi Lyana Centre Morteau
KOUassi Noemi Centre Morteau

Aymerick Centre Morteau
Lhuillier Océane Centre Morteau

BERNardo Centre Morteau
Eva Centre Morteau
Adriana Centre Morteau
Chloé Centre Morteau
Manon Centre Morteau
HUGo Centre Morteau
Laura Centre Morteau

Centre Morteau
Zahra Centre Morteau
Sophie Centre Morteau
Yaren Centre Morteau

Centre Morteau
Centre Morteau

Emma Centre Morteau



Pergaud Morteau
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12 BOUISSIERE CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
19 GUILLOT CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
29 DEMOLY CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
35 CUPILLARD CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
40 LETHIER ANTOINE CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
77 ROUSSEL-DELIF CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
86 COTTET CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
86 NOAILLE CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
87 ROMANELLO CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
88 VALION CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD

119 JEANNENEZ CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
120 FOULAZ CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
121 BOBILLER-CHAUMON CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
126 BELTRAMI CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
143 LABOUREY CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
144 FAIVRE D'ARCIER CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
165 ROYER CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
187 EREL CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
192 TAILLARD CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
198 GODEK CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
199 SARAR CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD
203 ERUYLASI CM2 MORTEAU PERGAUD

Darina
Madeline
Suzon
Paul

Lena
TITouan
Clara
NATHan
Jade
Léa
Lucie
KILLIan
Lili-Rose
Esteban
Maëlys
Louann
Tuana
Maya
ILHan
Malik
EMIRhan
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